
Funeral Home Contact City Phone e-mail 2007 dues
Askew-Brink-Ducro-Harbor Funeral Home Sue C. Ducro, CFSP Ashtabula (440) 992-2191
Baumgardner Funeral Home Sanford Baumgardner Andover (440) 293-4444 bfh@apk.net
Baumgardner Funeral Home Hugh Baumgardner Kinsman (330) 876-2271
Behm Family Funeral Home Trevor Behm Madison (440) 428-4401 trevor@behmfuneral.com
Blessing Cremation Center Joe Nero Mentor (440) 352-8100
Brunner Funeral Home James Sanden Mentor (440) 255-3401 jes@brunners.com, info@brunners.com PD
Burton Funeral Home James Burton Ashtabula (440) 964-7225
Burr Funeral Home Marc Burr Chardon (440) 285-2182 marc@burrservice.com PD
Childs Williams Funeral Home Bernard Williams Ashtabula (440) 992-9326 paulamw@alltel.net, childswilliamsfh@altel.net PD
David C. Brickman Funeral Service David C. Brickman Willoughby Hills (440) 953-0505
Brickman Brothers Funeral Home Bill Brickman Willoughby (440)-951-7800 williambrickman@brickmanbros.com, info@brickmanbros.com PD
Davis Funeral Home Charles Davis Willoughby (440) 942-1122 cdavis7998@aol.com
DeJohn-Flynn-Mylott Funeral Home / Mullaly Ross DeJohn III Willoughby Hills (440) 516-5555 ross3@dejohnfuneral.com
C.A. Walker Funeral Home Cora Walker Geneva (440) 466-1108 cawalker1@windstream.com
Ducro Funeral Services J. Peter Ducro Ashtabula (440) 992-2191 PD
Fleming Billman Funeral Home Robert Billman Ashtabula (440) 993-7271 jbillman@fleming-billman.com PD
Fleming-Billman  Funeral Home Tom Fleming Jefferson (440) 576-4055 tfleming@fleming-billman.com PD
Gattozzi and Sons Funeral Home Nick Gattozzi Chesterland (440) 729-1906

Sutton Girod Painesville (440) 352-2754
Guerriero Funeral Home Terry Guerriero Ashtabula (440) 964-3062
Jack Monreal Funeral Home Debbie Monreal Willowick (440) 585-4555
Jackubs-Danaher Funeral Home Eastlake (440) 953-4600
Johnson Funeral Home C. Richard Johnson Painesville (440) 357-7544
Kennedy-Billman Funeral Home Joan Billman Geneva (440) 466-4631
Marcy Funeral Home Robert Marcy Conneaut (440) 593-4253 smm214@suite224.net; kzappitelli@yahoo.com PD
McMahon-Coyne-Vitantonio Funeral Home Michael Coyne Willoughby (440) 942-0700 PD
Monreal Funeral Home William Monreal Eastlake (440) 951-1220
Orlando-Donsante Funeral Home Bruce Orlando Wickliffe (440) 943-2466 PD
Paine Funeral Home Orwell (440) 437-8242
Potti Funeral Home Lisa Potti Painesville (440) 352-3389 LMP_Director@MSN.com
Potti Funeral Home Peter Waite Madison (440) 428-2176 PD
Potti Lakeside Chapel David Potti Ashtabula (440) 964-2040 PD
Raisian Funeral Home Joe Raisian Conneaut (440) 593-2505 raisianfh@suite224.net
Ritondaro Funeral Home Sam Ritondaro Chardon (440) 285-9651 riton@alltel.net
Russell Funeral Service Charles Russell II Middlefield (440) 632-0241 russell@jmzcomputer.com PD
Spear-Mulqueeny Funeral Home Jay Mulqueeny Painesville (440) 357-7514 johnschafer@spear-mulqueeny.com
Thompson-Smith Funeral Home Robert Marcy Conneaut (440) 599-8106 tjsmith@suite224.net
Zaback-Ducro Funeral Home J. Peter Ducro Ashtabula (440) 992-2191
Zele Funeral Home Cleveland PD

Brian Johnston Burton (440) 666-9975 bjmortician@yahoo.com
Roy Nichols Middlefield (440) 632-1227 PD


